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Centre for Drama, Theatre and Performance  
Fall 2018 Timetable 

 

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

10 AM  

DRA5000Y 
MA Projects 

V. Preston 

 

DRA5001HF 
Research Methods 

X. Fan 

Reserve for 
 events & meetings  

11 AM   

Noon   

1 PM SLA1304HF 
Transgressions: Drama, 
Theatre, Performance 

T. Trojanowska 

DRA1011HF 
Traditions of Performance 

Theory 
N. Copeland 

  

2 PM   

3 PM    

4 PM      

5 PM      

6 PM   

DRA3907HY 
Collisions and Common 

Ground: art – technology - 
performance  

P. Kleber & D. Rokeby 

  

7 PM     

8 PM     



Updated on January 14, 2019 

 

Centre for Drama, Theatre and Performance  
Spring/Winter 2019 Timetable 

 
 

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

10 AM  
DRA5000Y 

MA Projects 
N. Cesare Schotzko 

 DRA3904HS 
Performing 

Auto/biography 
N. Copeland 

DRA3902HS 
Asian 

Performance 
X. Fan 

Reserve for 
 events & meetings 

11 AM   

Noon     

1 PM 
DRA1012HS 

20th 
Century 

Theatre & 
Performance 

Theory 
T. 

Trojanowska 

 
 
 

 
DRA3905HS 

Embodiments: Critical Dance 
Studies and Performance 

Theory 
V. Preston 

2 PM DRA5002HS 
Dissertation 

Proposal 
S. Johnson 

DRA3903HS 
Improvisation: Theory and 

Practice 
D. Pietropaolo 

 

3 PM  

4 PM      

5 PM      

6 PM   
DRA3907HY 

Collisions and Common 
Ground: art – 
technology - 
performance  

P. Kleber & D. Rokeby 

  

7 PM     

8 PM     


