## Centre for Drama, Theatre and Performance Fall 2018 Timetable

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
10 AM					
11 AM		<b>DRA5000Y</b> MA Projects V. Preston		<b>DRA5001HF</b> Research Methods X. Fan	
Noon					Reserve for
1 PM	SLA1304HF Transgressions: Drama,	DRA1011HF			events & meetings
2 PM	Theatre, Performance T. Trojanowska	Traditions of Performance Theory			
3 PM		N. Copeland			
4 PM					
5 PM					
6 PM			DRA3907HY		
7 PM			Collisions and Common Ground: art – technology - performance P. Kleber & D. Rokeby		
8 PM					

## Centre for Drama, Theatre and Performance Spring/Winter 2019 Timetable

	Monday		Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday		Friday
10 AM			DRA5000Y		DRA3904HS Performing Auto/biography N. Copeland	DRA3902HS Asian	
11 AM			MA Projects N. Cesare Schotzko			Performance X. Fan	
Noon							Reserve for
1 PM	DRA1012HS 20th Century				DRA3905HS Embodiments: Critical Dance Studies and Performance Theory V. Preston		events & meetings
2 PM	Theatre & Performance	DRA5002HS Dissertation	DRA3903HS Improvisation: Theory and				
3 PM	Theory T. Trojanowska	Proposal S. Johnson	Practice D. Pietropaolo				
4 PM							
5 PM							
6 PM				DRA3907HY Collisions and Common			
7 PM				Ground: art – technology - performance			
8 PM				P. Kleber & D. Rokeby			